
SELTZER & SPARKLING WATERSSELTZER & SPARKLING WATERS

SA
LE

S 
IN

FO

W hen your customers want 

nothing but pure refreshment, 

they’ll want to reach for Syfo’s 

Original Seltzer and  

Naturally-Flavored 

Sparkling Waters.



Bottles Per Tray/Case 

Number of Six Packs 

00007

00000

Lemon-Lime

Original Seltzer

Wild Cherry 00005

00008

00002

00201Tangerine-Orange

Lemon-Lime

Original Seltzer

00103

00102

Lemon-Lime

Original Seltzer

10
 o

z.
Gl

as
s

1 
lit

er
Pl

as
tic

Wild Cherry 12702 / 00702

12703 / 00703

12701 / 00701

12700 / 00700

Tangerine-Orange

Lemon-Lime

Original Seltzer

20
 o

z.
Pl

as
tic

2 
lit

er
Pl

as
tic

Tray/Case Length

       Width

      Height

Tray/Case Cube 

Tray/Case Weight 

High

Tie

Tray/Cases Per Pallet 

Pallet Length

         Width

         Height

Pallet Cube 

Pallet Weight 

Weight Including Pallet 
Packaging 

Carbonated U.P.C. CODES (75760)
 10 oz seltzer & 

Sparkling
 20 oz seltzer & 

Sparkling
 1 liter seltzer & 

Sparkling
 2 liter seltzer & 

Sparkling
12/24
N/A

11.5” / 17.25”
8.62’’ / 11.5”

9”
.51 / 1.03 cu. ft.

17.5 / 35 lbs
7 / 7
17 / 9

119 / 63
48”
40”
67.5

75 cu. ft.
35.0 lbs

2,117.5 / 2,240 lbs
Tray

12
N/A

13.5”
10.5”
10.25”

.84 cu. ft.
29.0 lbs

5
14
70
48”
42”

55.75”
65 cu. ft
35.0 lbs
2,065 lbs

Tray

8
N/A
18”
9”

12.25”
1.15 cu. ft.

38.5 lbs
5
10
50
48”
40”

65.75”
73.1 cu. ft
35.0 lbs
1,960 lbs

Case

24
4

16”
10.75”

6”
0.60 cu.ft.
24.5 lbs

9
10
90
48”
40”

58.5”
65 cu. ft.
35.0 lbs

2,240 lbs
Tray

Seltzer and Naturally-Flavored Sparkling Waters
No calories, no artificial sweeteners, sodium free and CERTIFIED KOSHER

CARBONATED Product specificationsCARBONATED Product specifications

OOur Seltzer and Sparkling Waters are made 
with the purest water and have more 
effervescence than most any other carbonated 

water on the market. Our Sparkling Waters have just the 
right hint of natural flavoring for a delightful taste 
experience.  They come in three popular flavors—Lemon 
Lime, Wild Cherry and Tangerine Orange—that are sure 
to please any taste.

You’ll be glad to know that because we 
use a state-of-the-art purification 

process and strict quality control 
procedures, our Original Seltzer 
and Naturally-Flavored Sparkling 

Waters meet the highest standards of quality and 
purity, making Syfo one of the purest beverages on the 
planet. Your customers can enjoy a refreshing and 
healthful beverage without calories, sugar, sodium, 
artificial sweeteners or preservatives. 

When you combine attractive packaging with the 
superior quality and affordability of this beverage, you 
have a product that will grab the customer’s attention 
and attract health conscious consumers everywhere. 
For ordering information, see the chart above or call 
1.888.426.SYFO to find out more.

1.888.H20.SYFO  1.888.426.7936
Made in the U.S.A.


