

CARBONATED PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

		N				
N	IFORMA	TION	10 OZ SELTZER & SPARKLING	20 OZ SELTZER & SPARKLING	1 LITER SELTZER & SPARKLING	2 LITER SELTZER & SPARKLING
-	Bottles Per Tray	/Case	24	12/24	12	8
긴	Number of Six P	acks	4	N/A	N/A	N/A
21	Tray/Case	Length	16"	11.5" / 17.25"	13.5"	18"
7		Width	10.75"	8.62" / 11.5"	10.5"	9"
기		Height	6"	9"	10.25"	12.25"
	Tray/Case Cube		0.60 cu.ft.	.51 / 1.03 cu. ft.	.84 cu. ft.	1.15 cu. ft.
	Tray/Case Weigh	nt	24.5 lbs	17.5 / 35 lbs	29.0 lbs	38.5 lbs
	High		9	7 / 7	5	5
8	Tie		10	17 / 9	14	10
í	Tray/Cases Per	Pallet	90	119 / 63	70	50
,	Pallet	Length	48"	48"	48"	48"
		Width	40"	40"	42"	40"
ľ		Height	58.5"	67.5	55.75"	65.75"
ĕ	Pallet Cube		65 cu. ft.	75 cu. ft.	65 cu. ft	73.1 cu. ft
,	Pallet Weight		35.0 lbs	35.0 lbs	35.0 lbs	35.0 lbs
	Weight Including	g Pallet	2,240 lbs	2,117.5 / 2,240 lbs	2,065 lbs	1,960 lbs
J	Packaging		Tray	Tray	Tray	Case

CAR	BONATED U.P.C. CODES (75760)			
2 liter Plastic	Original Seltzer	00102		
2 lii Plas	Lemon-Lime	00103		
1 liter Plastic	Original Seltzer	00002		
	Lemon-Lime	00008		
	Wild Cherry	00005		
	Tangerine-Orange	00201		
20 oz. Plastic	Original Seltzer	12700 / 00700		
	Lemon-Lime	12701 / 00701		
	Wild Cherry	12702 / 00702		
	Tangerine-Orange	12703 / 00703		
10 oz. Glass	Original Seltzer	00000		
	Lemon-Lime	00007		



SELTZER AND NATURALLY-FLAVORED SPARKLING WATERS NO CALORIES, NO ARTIFICIAL SWEETENERS, SODIUM FREE AND CERTIFIED KOSHER

Our Seltzer and Sparkling Waters are made with the purest water and have more effervescence than most any other carbonated water on the market. Our Sparkling Waters have just the right hint of natural flavoring for a delightful taste experience. They come in three popular flavors—Lemon Lime, Wild Cherry and Tangerine Orange—that are sure to please any taste.

You'll be glad to know that because we use a state-of-the-art purification process and strict quality control procedures, our Original Seltzer and Naturally-Flavored Sparkling

Waters meet the highest standards of quality and purity, making Syfo one of the purest beverages on the planet. Your customers can enjoy a refreshing and healthful beverage without calories, sugar, sodium, artificial sweeteners or preservatives.

When you combine attractive packaging with the superior quality and affordability of this beverage, you have a product that will grab the customer's attention and attract health conscious consumers everywhere. For ordering information, see the chart above or call 1.888.426.SYFO to find out more.

1.888.H20.SYFO 1.888.426.7936

Made in the U.S.A.